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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 22 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
29/05/2022 - 10:58 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:24.55 490 Q 30.72 38.26 40.51 35.06
2. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:41.86 349 34.54 42.76 48.34 36.22
3. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:43.54 338 34.76 44.46 49.29 35.03
4. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:49.47 304 37.94 45.97 51.12 34.44
5. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 2:53.07 285 34.31 49.29
6. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:55.31 274 40.58 44.35 54.42 35.96
7. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:56.49 269 43.91 44.05 50.38 38.15
8. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:58.13 262 38.45 44.25 55.77 39.66
9. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 3:00.94 250 39.81 42.18 57.60 41.35

10. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 3:04.70 235 41.20 45.24 1:00.69 37.57
11. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.96 230 38.38 51.79 53.53 42.26

DSQ JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:19.09 44.19 54.92 59.29 40.69

15 - 18 godina

1. KAYRA SARIKAYA, Bera 06 Turkey 2:08.91 691 Q 27.70 32.83 38.45 29.93
2. MERT IRAVUL, Aykut 06 Turkey 2:09.32 685 Q 27.60 32.54 39.53 29.65
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:15.22 599 Q 27.25 36.65 39.01 32.31
4. EFE TASKIRAN, Asrin 06 Turkey 2:15.81 591 Q 28.23 34.48 41.81 31.29
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:17.01 576 Q 29.58 36.98 39.49 30.96
6. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.03 575 Q 29.86 36.36 40.62 30.19
7. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 2:24.87 487 Q 31.41 35.95 46.02 31.49
8. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:25.08 485 R 31.07 40.55 41.33 32.13
9. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:31.59 425 R 30.54 41.24 45.33 34.48

10. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:41.54 351 32.84 42.22 49.85 36.63
11. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 2:43.75 337 35.24 44.02 50.15 34.34

DSQ PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 2:28.09 29.07 38.56 46.86 33.60
DSQ JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:39.08 31.51 41.99 49.46 36.12

Otvoreno

1. KAYRA SARIKAYA, Bera 06 Turkey 2:08.91 691 Q 27.70 32.83 38.45 29.93
2. MERT IRAVUL, Aykut 06 Turkey 2:09.32 685 Q 27.60 32.54 39.53 29.65
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:15.22 599 Q 27.25 36.65 39.01 32.31
4. EFE TASKIRAN, Asrin 06 Turkey 2:15.81 591 Q 28.23 34.48 41.81 31.29
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:17.01 576 Q 29.58 36.98 39.49 30.96
6. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.03 575 Q 29.86 36.36 40.62 30.19
7. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:24.55 490 Q 30.72 38.26 40.51 35.06
8. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 2:24.87 487 Q 31.41 35.95 46.02 31.49
9. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:25.08 485 R 31.07 40.55 41.33 32.13

10. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:31.59 425 R 30.54 41.24 45.33 34.48
11. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:41.54 351 32.84 42.22 49.85 36.63
12. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:41.86 349 34.54 42.76 48.34 36.22
13. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:43.54 338 34.76 44.46 49.29 35.03
14. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 2:43.75 337 35.24 44.02 50.15 34.34
15. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:49.47 304 37.94 45.97 51.12 34.44
16. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 2:53.07 285 34.31 49.29
17. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:55.31 274 40.58 44.35 54.42 35.96
18. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:56.49 269 43.91 44.05 50.38 38.15
19. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:58.13 262 38.45 44.25 55.77 39.66
20. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 3:00.94 250 39.81 42.18 57.60 41.35
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 22, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 3:04.70 235 41.20 45.24 1:00.69 37.57
22. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.96 230 38.38 51.79 53.53 42.26

DSQ PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 2:28.09 29.07 38.56 46.86 33.60
DSQ JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:39.08 31.51 41.99 49.46 36.12
DSQ JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:19.09 44.19 54.92 59.29 40.69


